Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee FLEMINGSBURG DRY CLEANERS, LLC 0643313.06.99999 7/28/2008 1:55:43 PM \$10.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

213 FOXSPRING AVENUE FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041 KIMBERLY LEET RAZOR 213 FOXSPRING AVENUE FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041

Members / Managers

Member Member Member Kimberly Leet Razor Gary B. Turner Sarah Pack 213 Foxspring Avenue, Flemingsburg, Ky 41041 213 Foxspring Avenue, Flemingsburg, KY 41041

213 Foxspring Avenue, Flemingsburg, KY 41041

Signatures

Signature Title Kimberly Leet Razor Member